:Holt
Café

Breakfast

Porridge Pot
Cereal Pack
Cereal Bars

Viennoise

Salads & Fresh Fruit
Small Salad Pot
Large Salad Bowl
Salad Box of the Day

Sandwiches and Rolls
Basic Sandwich
Favourite Sandwich
Prepared Snack Box

Bakery
Baguette
Pretzel

Hot Break
All Pastries
Hot Bap

Hot Lunch

Main Meal

Veggie Meal

Grab 'n' Go Pasta Pot
Soup (seasonal)

Desserts

Yoghurts

Jelly Squeeze
Ambrosia Dessert Pot
Angel Delight

Ice cream Tub

Ice Lollies

Choc Ice

Portions

Babybel

Cheese Portion
Philidelphia Light Portion
Cheese Pot

Butter

Sunflower Spread

Drinks

Water Bottle 500ml

Juice Carton 200ml

Milk Drink Carton 200ml
Soya Milk Carton 250ml
Twinings Water infuse sachet

£1.00
£1.00
£0.80
£0.90

£0.90
£1.80
£1.80

£1.40
£1.90
£1.30

£0.90
£0.90

£1.30
£1.30

£2.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.00

£0.80
£0.80
£0.80
£0.80
£0.60
£0.60
£0.40

£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.10
£0.10

£0.90
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.25

Muffins

Buttermilk Pancakes
Bagel

Pretzel

Whole Fruit
Apple & Grape Bags
Premium Fruit Pack

Basic Roll or Wrap
Favourite Roll or Wrap

Plain Roll
Bagel

Pizza Slice
Grab 'n' Go Snack Pack

Jacket Potato (plain)
1 x Topping

2 x Topping

Dessert of the Day

Bake of the Day

Hot Dessert of the Day
Rice Cakes

Bagged Snhacks

Popcorn Bag

Mini Biscuit pack

Strawberry Jam
Honey

Marmite

Nutella (contains nuts)
Maple Syrup

Golden Syrup

Sauce Sachets

Hot Chocolate
Latte

Cappucino

Coffee

Tea - all varieties

£0.90
£0.90
£0.80
£0.90

£0.50
£0.60
£1.30

£1.40
£1.90

£0.80
£0.80

£1.00
£1.40

£1.30
£150
£2.00
£0.90

£0.90
£0.90
£0.90
£1.00
£1.00
£0.50

£0.30
£0.30
£0.30
£0.30
£0.30
£0.30
£0.05

£0.90
£0.90
£0.90
£0.90
£0.90



