≝Holt	
Café	
Breakfast	

OPENING TIMES

Breakfast 8.10-8.40am Break 11.05-11.20am Lunch 1.25-2.15pm



<u>Breakfast</u>			
Porridge Pot	£1.00	Muffins	£0.90
Cereal Pack	£1.00	Buttermilk Pancakes	£0.90
Cereal Bars	£0.80	Bagel	£0.80
Viennoise	£0.90	Pretzel	£0.90
<u>Salads & Fresh Fruit</u>			
Small Salad Pot	£0.90	Whole Fruit	£0.50
Large Salad Bowl	£1.80	Apple & Grape Bags	£0.60
Salad Box of the Day	£1.80	Premium Fruit Pack	£1.30
Sandwiches and Rolls			
Basic Sandwich	£1.40	Basic Roll or Wrap	£1.40
Favourite Sandwich	£1.90	Favourite Roll or Wrap	£1.90
Prepared Snack Box	£1.30		
Bakery			
Baguette	£0.90	Plain Roll	£0.80
Pretzel	£0.90	Bagel	£0.80
Hot Break			
All Pastries	£1.30	Pizza Slice	£1.00
Hot Bap	£1.30	Grab 'n' Go Snack Pack	£1.40
Hot Lunch			
Main Meal	£2.00	Jacket Potato (plain)	£1.30
Veggie Meal	£2.00	1 × Topping	£1.50
Grab 'n' Go Pasta Pot	£1.50	2 x Topping	£2.00
Soup (seasonal)	£1.00	Dessert of the Day	£0.90
<u>Desserts</u>			
Yoghurts	£0.80	Bake of the Day	£0.90
Jelly Squeeze	£0.80	Hot Dessert of the Day	£0.90
Ambrosia Dessert Pot	£0.80	Rice Cakes	£0.90
Angel Delight	£0.80	Bagged Snacks	£1.00
Ice cream Tub	£0.60	Popcorn Bag	£1.00
Ice Lollies	£0.60	Mini Biscuit pack	£0.50
Choc Ice	£0.40		
Portions			
Babybel	£0.50	Strawberry Jam	£0.30
Cheese Portion	£0.50	Honey	£0.30
Philidelphia Light Portion	£0.50	Marmite	£0.30
Cheese Pot	£0.50	Nutella (contains nuts)	£0.30
Butter	£0.10	Maple Syrup	£0.30
Sunflower Spread	£0.10	Golden Syrup	£0.30
		Sauce Sachets	£0.05
<u>Drinks</u>			
Water Bottle 500ml	£0.90	Hot Chocolate	£0.90
Juice Carton 200ml	£0.50	Latte	£0.90
Milk Drink Carton 200ml	£0.50	Cappucino	£0.90
Soya Milk Carton 250ml	£0.50	Coffee	£0.90
Twinings Water infuse sachet	£0.25	Tea - all varieties	£0.90